dine and bar

W/ new japanese essence



JAPANESE TAPAS

b

r

UDON NOODLES

g

b

LUNCH MENU

Mon-Sat 12-15 Uhr

Gyoza w/ Meat or Vegan +7 () 5,9 ®  Karaage Curry Bowl / Veggie %467
Klassische Teigtaschen mit 2 Knuspriges Hahnchen n. japanischer Art,
Schweinehack- oder Gemusefillung o Japanische CurrysoB3e, Gemuse & Reis
classic dumplings filled with m japanese crispy chicken w/ japanese curry
minced pork or vegetables sauce, vegetable & rice

Edamame wegan ” (7 45 L Avocado Kimchi Bowl (vegan)
Sojabohnen mit Yukari Gewirz — Rundkornreis, Avocado, Sojafleisch,
sovbeans with vukari seasonin Kimchi, Nori, Tomaten, vegane Sojasol3e

v v 9 & Sesam
rice, avocado, soy meat, kimchi, nori, tomatoes,

Karaage 487 6,5 vegan soy sauce, sesame
Japanische frittierte Hahnchen
Jjapanese chicken bites Flamed Salmon Bowl 26

Rundkornreis, flambierter Lachs,

Japanese Fries (vegan) «' 5,5 Wakame & Truffel-Creme

mit Triiffeldl gewdrzt rice, flamed salmon, wakame & truffle paste

with truffle oil seasoning

Our Special Bowls

Sesam Udon / Veggie 467 11,5
Udon Nudeln, Schweinehack, Paprika,
Frihlingszwiebeln & Sesam-Chilli-SoBe

udon noodles, minced pork, bell pepper,
spring onions & sesame-chilli-sauce

Spicy / Teriyaki Chicken Don 7
Rundkornreis, Huhn, Paprika, Aubergine
rice, chicken, bell pepper, eggplant

Yakiniku Beef Bowl 467
Rundkornreis, marin.Rindfleisch, Kimchi,
Daikon, Goma-Wakame, Gurke & Onsen Ei

rice, marinated beef, kimchi, daikon,
goma-wakame, cucumber & onsen egg

1 Gluten | 2 Fisch / Fish | 3 Milch & Laktose / Milk & Lactose | 4 Sesam / Sesame | 5 Nuss / Nuts | 6 Ei / Egg | 7 Soja / Soy
8 Koffein o. Teein / Caffeine | 9 Farbstoff / Dye | 10 StBungsmittel / Sweetener

Bei Allergien wenden sie sich ans Personal | Alle Preise in € ohne Trinkgeld | all prices in € without Service Tip

10,3

9,9

10,9



\G‘ RAMEN

DRINKS

LUNCH MENU

Mon-Sat 12-15 Uhr

Tokatsu Ramen
Chashu Fleisch, Holzohrpilz, Mais, Spinat,
Frihlingszwiebeln

chashu, wood ear fungus, corn, spinach,
spring onion

Tantan Vegan Ramen *7 () J
Sojafleisch, Rucola, Sesam,Pilze,
Chili
soy meat, rucola, sesame, mushroom, chili

Tea

Water still / sparkling o,25

Cola &9/ Cola Zero

Sprite, Fanta o,z

Apfel-, Orange-, Maracujasaft o3l
Calpico Soda ® oz

Kirin from Tap 0,251

Krombacher 0,0% 0,33l (bottle)

12,9

10,9

2,8
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,8
3,8
3,4

3,2

Upgrade to menu 1 x starter + 1 softdrink

Available for an additional charge of 4.9 with every dish

starter: softdrink:
Gyoza (meat / vegan)

Edamame Green Tea
Miso soup

Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Water

SALAD

Jagaimo Salad (vegan) 7 (%
Kartoffelsalat mit Zwiebeln, Baby
Spinat & Truffel-Mayo-Sol3e

Japanese potato salad with
baby spinach and truffle sauce

Jabe Salad "7
Gemischter Salat, Gurke, Mais,
Paprika, Miso Dressing, Croutons

mixed salad cucumber, corn, bell pepper, miso
dressing, croutons
+ option with meat

Wakame Salad (vegan) (7
Japanischer Algensalat
Japanese seaweed salad

1 Gluten | 2 Fisch / Fish | 3 Milch & Laktose / Milk & Lactose | 4 Sesam / Sesame | 5 Nuss / Nuts | 6 Ei / Egg | 7 Soja / Soy
8 Koffein o. Teein / Caffeine | 9 Farbstoff / Dye | 10 SUBungsmittel / Sweetener

Bei Allergien wenden sie sich ans Personal | Alle Preise in € ohne Trinkgeld | all prices in € without Service Tip

5,5

6,50

4,5



LUNCH MENU

Mon-Sat 12-15 Uhr

0 Set Nigiri 258

E 2 X sake, 2 x maguro, 1 x ebi, 1x tamago,

) 1 x yellowtail

T Set Maki 2

« 6 x kappa, 6 x avocado, 3 x tekka, 3 x sake
D

(%)

Set Veggie Maki

©
©

——/
v Kappa 3,9 Shinko
- cucumber radish
n
© Tekka 2 5,2 Hamachi
- tuna yellowtail
N4
<
= Avocado 4,0 Kanpyo
Q @ avocado pPUMPKIN
——/
Sake ? 4,2 Ebi 8
salmon shrimp
Sake 2
salmon

Sake Maguro 2

salmon, tuna

SASHIMI

\Q@/ Flamed Salmon 28
flamed salmon, truffle, chili-mayo

Mixed Salmon 27
4 x flamed salmon, 4 x ponzu salmon,
4 x salmon

6 x kappa, 6 x avocado, 3 x shinko, 3 x campio

2

5 pcs
9 pcs

9 pcs

5 pcs
9 pcs

SUSHI

13,5
10,9
9,9

4,2 !

-

wn

5,2 N

o

4,0 ©

b4

4,5

12 pcs

©
©

[

9,0
14,5

17,0

14,0
18,9

19,9

Set Mixed 28

1 x sake nigiri, 1 x ebi nigiri, 1T X maguro nigiri

6 x kappa maki, 6 x salmon maki

Set JABE Salmon 248

6 x sake maki, 2 x sake nigiri,
4 x salmon tatar inside-out

Sake 2

salmon

Maguro 2
tuna

Hamachi 2
yellowtail

Ebi &

shrimp

Moriwase 268

4,5

5,5

4,3

Tamago °©
omelette

Hotate °
scallop

14,5

14,9

4,2

5,1

Flamed Sake ? 5,5

flamed salmon

14 pcs

salmon, tuna, scallop, yellowtail, tamago,

shrimp, avocado

Salmon Ponzu 27

salmon in ponzu

Tuna Evolution 2

5 pcs
9 pcs

9 pcs

flamed tuna, pepper coating, truffle-oil

1 Gluten | 2 Fisch / Fish | 3 Milch & Laktose / Milk & Lactose | 4 Sesam / Sesame | 5 Nuss / Nuts | 6 Ei / Egg | 7 Soja / Soy
8 Koffein 0. Teein / Caffeine | 9 Farbstoff / Dye | 10 StuBungsmittel / Sweetener

Bei Allergien wenden sie sich ans Personal | Alle Preise in € ohne Trinkgeld | all prices in € without Service Tip

23,5

12,9
19,9

19,9



8 pcs each

JABE SPECIAL ROLLS

LUNCH MENU

Mon-Sat 12-15 Uhr

Aburi Salmon Roll 12468
Tempura Garnele, Avocado, flambierter
Lachsmantel, Chili-Mayo, SesamsoBe
tempura shrimp, avocado, flamed salmon
coating, chili-mayo, sesame sauce

BBQ Beef Roll 1478
Pikante Garnele, Lauch, jap. BBQ SofBe
& Rib Eye Beef Ummantelung
spicy shrimp, leek, spicy japanese BBQ
sauce & rib eye beef coating

Ebi Tempura Roll 4632
Garnelen Tempura, Chili Mayo,
Avocado, mit Garnelen ummantelt
shrimp tempura, chili mayo,
avocado with shrimp coating

Tunatic 12467
4 flambierte Thunfisch Sashimi, Ebi
Tempura, Avocado, Gurke, Sesam- &
Unagi-SoBe
4 flamed tuna sashimi, ebi tempura roll,
avocado, cucumber, sesame & unagi-sauce

Spicy Tuna Roll 287
Pikanter Thunfisch, Gurke &
Schnittlauch, Chili-Mayo
spicy tuna, cucumber & chives, chili-mayo

Salmon Tatar Roll 2487
Gurke, Avocado, Lachs-Tatar,

Zitronen-Soja- & Sesam SoBe
cucumber, avocado, salmon-tatar,
citrus-soy & sesame sauce

15,9

16,9

15,9

14,9

13,5

13,5

Maguro Nuta Roll '-248

Thunfisch, pikantes Thunfisch Topping,

Gurke, Fruhlingszwiebel, SpezialsoBe

tuna, spicy tuna topping, cucumber,
spring onions, special sauce

Tokio Roll 247
Gurke, Avocado, Sesam- & Cocktail

SoBe mit Lachs ummantelt
cucumber, avocado, sesame &
cocktail-sauce with salmon coating

Veggie Crispy Roll 1467
Avocado, Tomatensalat, Omlett
avocado, tomato salad, omelette

Vegan Hokkaido Roll 7
Kurbis, Gurke, Edamame, Avocado,
Miso- & Teriyaki SoBe
pumpkin, cucumber, edamame, avocado,
miso & leriyaki sauce

1 Gluten | 2 Fisch / Fish | 3 Milch & Laktose / Milk & Lactose | 4 Sesam / Sesame | 5 Nuss / Nuts | 6 Ei / Egg | 7 Soja / Soy
8 Koffein o. Teein / Caffeine | 9 Farbstoff / Dye | 10 StBungsmittel / Sweetener

Bei Allergien wenden sie sich ans Personal | Alle Preise in € ohne Trinkgeld | all prices in € without Service Tip

14,5

12,5

9,5

9,9



